
Sunday Sept 1
Midnight Ride

Classic Rock

LIVE MUSIC
SEPTEMBER 2024

Thursday-Saturday 5-7PM  Sunday 2-4PM & Monday Labor Day 2-4PM

6464 Ana Bay Road, San Luis Obispo, CA 93405 (805)595-4000
WWW.AVILABEACHRESORT.COM

Monday Sept 2
Vintage Renegades

Classic Rock

Thursday Sept 5
Brian Black

(Soloist) Classic Rock

Friday Sept 6
Stone Fusion

Heavy Classic Rock

Saturday Sept 7
Red Oak Country

90's Country

Sunday Sept 8
Deja Vu

Dance & Hits

Thursday Sept 12
Spike & The Box

(Duo) Classic Rock & Country

Friday Sept 13
Ultra

Alternative Pop/Rock

Saturday Sept 14
 Robert Hererra

(Soloist) Multi Genre

Sunday Sept 15
Soundhouse
Classic Rock

Thursday Sept 19
Band Smooth
Motown & Disco

Friday Sept 20
Unfinished With The Beatles

Beatles Covers 

Saturday Sept 21
 Moonstone Trio

Acoustic Classic Rock

Sunday Sept 22
Soda Crackers
Country Western

Thursday Sept 26
Jane & Shane

(Duo) Hits

Friday Sept 27
Soleffect

Classic Rock

Saturday Sept 28
The Loving Mosh

Funk, Soul, Rock
 

Sunday Sept 29
Spanky Paul Band

Blues & Classics


